Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** H170001076403

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000107640 3)))



H170001076403ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Email Address: docu

Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC Account Number : 12012000007 Phone : (702)866-2500 Fax Number : (702)866~2689

******Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for $\widetilde{\widetilde{\mathcal{F}}}$ annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please 🦽

> m 0

LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE JUNCTION ON 2ND, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

3 Md 2011 APR 19

, j	H170001076403
	LIFIMINTOYUS
	FII 100010

APR 2 0 2017 Y SULKER

4/19/2017

5

i -0

, y

HI70001076403

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Junction On 2nd, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

COVER LETTER

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Leora Nealey

Name of Person

InCorp Services, Inc.

Firm/Company

3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy. - Suite 500S

Address

Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014

City/State and Zip Code

documents@incorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Leora Nealey for InCorp Services, Inc.	at (702	866-2500	·
Name of Person			Area Code & Day	ytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:		

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

، وزير

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$25 Filing Fee

INHS18 (2/14)

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

H170001076403

11111

373

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY A Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered affice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 1. Name of the limited liability company: Junction On 2nd, LLC

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR

2. (a)	96 TEAM USA WAY		(b) 96 TEAM USA WAY				
(-)	Principal office address of limited liability compan (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)				
	PORT JERVIS, NY 12771	<u> </u>	PORT JI	ERVIS, NY 12771			
	12/18/2014		M140000				
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	•	Document number			
5. (a)	PARDO GAINSBURG PL			- -			
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the reco	ords of the Fl	orida Dept. of Stat	c :			
	200 Se First St Suite 700		<u></u>	_			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STR	<u>REET ADDI</u>	<u>(ESS)</u>				
	Miami	.FL	33131				
			<u></u>	in the second			
(b)	InCorp Services, Inc.						
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Regi	istered Offic	<u>e address</u> :				
	17888 67th Court North						
	NEW Registered Office Address:		. <u> </u>	- <u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u></u>			
			<u></u>	-			
	Loxahatchee	_, FL	33470	_			
the cha agent v was/we	imited liability company is not organized under t ange or changes are made, the Florida street addre will be identical. fOr, in the case of a Florida limi ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the mem icles of organization or the operating agreement of	ess of the s ited liabilit bers of the of the limit	registered offic ty company, it i limited liabilit	e and the business office of the registered s hereby confirmed that the change(s) y company or as otherwise provided in npany.			
Signa	ture of a member of authorized representative of a member			Printed or typed name of signee			
I here provisi the obl to mer notfiel	by accept the appointment as registered agent an ions of all stathes relative to the proper and com ligations of my position as registered agent as pr ely reflect a change in the registered office addre d in writing of this change.	id agree ta iplete perf ovided for 255, I herel	act in this cap ormance of my in Chapter 60, by confirm that	acity. I further agree to comply with the duties, and I am familiar with and accep 5, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed the limited liability company has been			
Signatu	are of Registered Agent Leora Nealey on Division of Corporations• J	behalf of	InCorp Servi	ces, Inc.			
		P.O. Box (NG FEE;	5327• Tallaha \$25.00 H//	FUUD1076403			

HI70001076403

4